
 

                 

Graduate Student Services 

   

BCOE CRITICAL DATES FALL/SPRING/SUMMER 2023-2024 

 FALL 2023 SPRING 2024 SUMMER 
2024 

Graduation Application Open 8/1/2023 1/1/2024 1/1/2024 
Deadline to Apply for Graduation 10/2/2023 3/1/2024 6/3/2024 

Order Academic Regalia at Barnes & Noble 
Bookstore 

10/3/2023 TBD TBD 

Academic Department Provides Notice of 
Final Dissertation Defense to GSS 

 
One week prior to defense for public posting 

Conduct Public Oral Defense of Doctoral 
Dissertation 

10/1/2023/ 
10/18/2023 

3/1/2024/ 
3/20/2024 

5/20/2024/ 
6/12/2024 

Submit Dissertation for Department Chair 
Review 

Set by Department Chair 

Submit Dissertation for GSS Review 10/20/2023 / 
11/10/2023 

3/20/2024 / 
4/5/2024 

6/21/2024 / 
7/5/2024 

Final Copy of Dissertation is Approved in 
Proquest 

12/1/2023 4/26/2024 7/26/2024 

Graduation (end of term) 12/16/2023 5/10/2024 8/2/2024 

    
 

Dates in Blue are desired dates to GSS for final review of Dissertation.  Dates in Black are dates from Academic Calendar. 


