

Bayh College of Education

Graduate Student Services

BCOE CRITICAL DATES FALL/SPRING/SUMMER 2023-2024

	FALL 2023	SPRING 2024	SUMMER
			2024
Graduation Application Open	8/1/2023	1/1/2024	1/1/2024
Deadline to Apply for Graduation	10/2/2023	3/1/2024	6/3/2024
Order Academic Regalia at Barnes & Noble	10/3/2023	TBD	TBD
Bookstore			
Academic Department Provides Notice of			
Final Dissertation Defense to GSS	One week prior to defense for public posting		
Conduct Public Oral Defense of Doctoral	10/1/2023/	3/1/2024/	5/20/2024/
Dissertation	10/18/2023	3/20/2024	6/12/2024
Submit Dissertation for Department Chair	Set by Department Chair		
Review			
Submit Dissertation for GSS Review	10/20/2023 /	3/20/2024 /	6/21/2024 /
	11/10/2023	4/5/2024	7/5/2024
Final Copy of Dissertation is Approved in	12/1/2023	4/26/2024	7/26/2024
Proquest			
Graduation (end of term)	12/16/2023	5/10/2024	8/2/2024

Dates in Blue are desired dates to GSS for final review of Dissertation. Dates in Black are dates from Academic Calendar.